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Master Women's Fit- Model 35 Years & over

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Diana Skukauske12311 1986 /162.6 9 8 8 11 19Lithuania

 Johanna Muhonen12392 1986 /167 16 12 16 10 26Finland

 Yuri Yasui12413 1984 /171 10 16 12 16 28Japan

 Simona Keturakiene12304 1983 /180.5 15 15 14 16 30Lithuania

 Julija Zezela12325 1982 /174.5 31 40 27 23 50Spain

 Katre Krik12426 1984 /175 26 27 28 29 57Estonia

 Anna Konovalova12407 1988 /158.8 36 37 0 0 0France

 Lenka Jakesova12358 1980 /169 39 36 0 0 0Spain

 Maja Szmaglinska-Kukawka12349 1987 /178.3 42 43 0 0 0Poland

 Camilla Rosen123810 1970 /173 59 46 0 0 0Sweden

 Neringa Bagdonaviciene123711 1985 /163 53 56 0 0 0Lithuania

 Lorena Carrillo123312 1983 /153.5 51 59 0 0 0Ecuador

 Sugarsuren Batbuyan123613 1981 /164 65 65 0 0 0Mongolia

Σ=13

Women's Fit- Model up to 160 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Anna Hrechka11931 2000 /155.9 6 9 0 0 15Ukraine

 Yukiko Honda11942 1992 /154.9 12 7 0 0 19Japan

 Patrycja Jasinska11923 1992 /159.5 13 15 0 0 28Poland

 Jaejin Park11964 1975 /158.9 24 24 0 0 48Korea South

 Lorena Carrillo11955 1983 /153.5 24 27 0 0 51Ecuador

 Oyudari Chinbat11916 1996 /160 29 31 0 0 60Mongolia

 Anna Konovalova11907 1988 /158.8 33 28 0 0 61France

Σ=7

Women's Fit- Model up to 164 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Iryna Hrabovska12011 1994 /163.8 9 5 11 5 16Ukraine

 Alyona Chsheglova12002 1992 /160.8 13 15 12 12 24Kazakhstan

 Diana Skukauske12023 1986 /162.6 9 16 9 17 26Lithuania

 Tatiana Khaustova11994 1989 /162 25 15 23 16 39France

 Angelica De Oliveira12045 1994 /160.5 19 25 24 27 51Brazil

 Eszter Piroska11986 2007 /161 30 30 29 28 57Hungary

 Neringa Bagdonaviciene12037 1985 /163 36 37 0 0 37Lithuania

 Lili Koleszar11978 2007 /161.5 38 37 0 0 37Hungary

Σ=8
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Women's Fit- Model up to 168 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Christin-Amani Kiivikas12131 2001 /167.7 8 9 9 11 20Estonia

 Johanna Muhonen12082 1986 /167 10 12 13 13 26Finland

 Wang Xiaoxia12073 1988 /166.2 18 13 17 14 31China

 Lilla Csasztvan12154 2002 /166.6 15 16 15 17 32Hungary

 Barbora Labudova12125 1998 /165.5 31 27 22 22 44Czech Republic

 Martyna Kaleta12056 2005 /165.3 35 35 29 29 58Poland

 Seungha Lee12067 1993 /165.5 36 34 0 0 0Korea South

 Merily Palmissaar12098 1999 /166 35 36 0 0 0Estonia

 Hailen Longa12109 1990 /168 45 47 0 0 0Venezuela

 Zafir Novak121110 2002 /166.6 47 48 0 0 0Hungary

 Sneha Sachin Kokanepatil121411 1988 /167 55 55 0 0 0India

Σ=11

Women's Fit- Model up to 172 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Yuri Yasui12191 1984 /171 8 8 0 0 16Japan

 Christina Popova12182 1991 /171.5 11 14 0 0 25Belgium

 Maheva Burgos12213 1992 /170 16 13 0 0 29Venezuela

 Lenka Jakesova12164 1980 /169 19 17 0 0 36Spain

 Uuganchimeg Ganbaatar12175 2001 /170 23 22 0 0 45Mongolia

 Khaliunaa Bulgan12206 1987 /168.2 30 30 0 0 60Mongolia

Σ=6

Women's Fit- Model over 172 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Anastasia Ladina12231 1983 /174 11 8 0 0 19Spain

 Monique Prins12252 1994 /177.3 7 15 0 0 22South Africa

 Simona Keturakiene12273 1983 /180.5 12 10 0 0 22Lithuania

 Julija Zezela12264 1982 /174.5 21 17 0 0 38Spain

 Maja Szmaglinska-Kukawka12245 1987 /178.3 23 25 0 0 48Poland

 Maralgua Tuvshin12226 2001 /174.2 30 30 0 0 60Mongolia

Σ=6

Women's Fit- Model OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Iryna Hrabovska12011 1994 /163.8 7 0 0 0 7Ukraine

 Anastasia Ladina12232 1983 /174 14 0 0 0 14Spain

 Christin-Amani Kiivikas12133 2001 /167.7 16 0 0 0 16Estonia

 Anna Hrechka11934 2000 /155.9 19 0 0 0 19Ukraine

 Yuri Yasui12195 1984 /171 21 0 0 0 21Japan

Σ=5

Junior Men's Bodybuilding 16-20 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Mohamad Soleimani12491 2003 70/ 6 18 9 0 27Iran

 Robert-Mihai Fratila12462 2003 73.2/173.5 13 24 11 0 35Romania

 Vladut Corciu12443 2004 73.7/176.1 17 28 16 0 44Romania

 Andrei Pasca12504 2003 61.6/160.5 13 32 20 0 52Romania

 Wang Xiaohao12475 2003 72.4/ 31 46 20 0 66China

 Al Waleed Al Battashi12516 2003 72.7/ 30 60 29 0 89Oman

 Constantin Bostan12487 2004 74/174 32 0 0 0 0Romania

 Stefan Bucur12458 2003 71.9/174 38 0 0 0 0Romania

Σ=8
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Junior Men's Bodybuilding 21-23 Years, up to 75 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Hakan Cavus12521 2000 74.7/ 22 12 0 0 34Turkey

 Dennis Gobel12552 2001 75/ 24 12 0 0 36Germany

 Nino Gospocic12533 2000 74/ 24 13 0 0 37Croatia

 Zou Zekai12544 2001 64.3/ 40 19 0 0 59China

 Michal Blazek12575 2000 64.9/164 48 23 0 0 71Slovakia

 Laurentiu Mihalcea12566 2002 73.4/171.5 54 27 0 0 81Romania

Σ=6

Junior Men's Bodybuilding 21-23 Years, over 75 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Jan Biesenecker12611 2001 105.3/ 7 18 9 0 27Germany

 Jakub Dolecinski12652 2000 93.2/ 12 24 14 0 38Poland

 Nikolay Asparuhov12633 2001 89.5/178.5 16 32 14 0 46Austria

 Canberk Gumus12644 2000 85/ 19 36 15 0 51Turkey

 Marian-Catalin Ionita12605 2000 81.1/179 24 48 24 0 72Romania

 Krzysztof Burkot12596 2000 105.9/ 33 60 30 0 90Poland

 Luo Yujie12627 2000 80.9/ 34 0 0 0 0China

 Ian Smith12588 2002 77.2/ 37 0 0 0 0South Africa

Σ=8

Junior Men's Bodybuilding OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Jan Biesenecker12611 2001 105.3/ 7 0 0 0 7Germany

 Hakan Cavus12522 2000 74.7/ 11 0 0 0 11Turkey

 Mohamad Soleimani12493 2003 70/ 12 0 0 0 12Iran

Σ=3
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Master Women's Physique 35 Years & over, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Liubov Popova12721 1988 /166 5 12 5 0 17Ukraine

 Eva Synkova12752 1988 /170 10 26 13 0 39Czech Republic

 Julia Cabarcos12883 1984 /161.2 17 30 13 0 43Spain

 Andrijana Pantovic12844 1981 /168 18 40 19 0 59Serbia

 Assana Hassani12815 1988 /157.5 34 52 27 0 79France

 Olena Kushnirova12716 1985 /168.2 28 52 27 0 79Ukraine

 Ester Ferreira12917 1986 /158.5 35 0 0 0 0Brazil

 Eva Horvatova12928 1973 /156 37 0 0 0 0Slovakia

 Lucie Jakesova12799 1979 /163 42 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

 Marina Nasretdinova127610 1971 /166.5 56 0 0 0 0Kazakhstan

 Megumi Sawada128711 1961 /159.8 60 0 0 0 0Japan

 Alexandra Krabbat128512 1978 /165 60 0 0 0 0Germany

 Junko Ogishima128913 1967 /151.5 62 0 0 0 0Japan

 Asa Bjork126814 1975 /170.6 64 0 0 0 0Sweden

 Aitana Mulero128315 1979 /154 69 0 0 0 0Spain

 Bomi Yun1270 1984 /163.2Korea South

 Nadezhda Foti1273 1977 /162.5Cyprus

 Miyoung Lee1274 1971 /166.2Korea South

 Hyeweon Jeong1278 1972 /155.2Korea South

 Heeja Cheon1280 1967 /161.5Korea South

 Ulrika Thunberg1282 1975 /164Sweden

 Kate Brand1286 1966 /160South Africa

 Sandra Jensen1267 1974 /154.7IFBB Flag

 Monica De Stefani1269 1965 /159Italy

 Marika Naykki1277 1979 /154Finland

 Eriko Shimizu1290 1964 /156.5Japan

Σ=26

Women's Physique up to 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Sofia Pekkarinen13031 1992 /158.5 16 12 5 0 17Finland

 Marieta Zadnancinova12962 1991 /158.5 7 20 10 0 30Slovakia

 Junko Ogishima13063 1967 /151.5 13 32 20 0 52Japan

 Assana Hassani13054 1988 /157.5 23 44 18 0 62France

 Eriko Shimizu13025 1964 /156.5 20 44 24 0 68Japan

 Aitana Mulero13076 1979 /154 30 58 28 0 86Spain

 Megumi Sawada12947 1961 /159.8 40 0 0 0 0Japan

 Julia Cabarcos13008 1984 /161.2 41 0 0 0 0Spain

 Ester Ferreira12959 1986 /158.5 41 0 0 0 0Brazil

 Lucie Jakesova129710 1979 /163 46 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

 Heeja Cheon130111 1967 /161.5 57 0 0 0 0Korea South

 Kate Brand130412 1966 /160 58 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Alyssa Ramdass129913 1994 /154.8 60 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Hyeweon Jeong129814 1972 /155.2 67 0 0 0 0Korea South

Σ=14
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Women's Physique over 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Andrijana Pantovic13131 1981 /168 8 14 9 0 23Serbia

 Eva Synkova13142 1988 /170 11 20 15 0 35Czech Republic

 Liubov Popova13113 1988 /166 13 26 11 0 37Ukraine

 Olena Kushnirova13174 1985 /168.2 20 38 16 0 54Ukraine

 Asa Bjork13165 1975 /170.6 32 52 27 0 79Sweden

 Alexandra Krabbat13156 1978 /165 27 54 28 0 82Germany

 Marina Nasretdinova13127 1971 /166.5 36 0 0 0 0Kazakhstan

 Bomi Yun13108 1984 /163.2 38 0 0 0 0Korea South

 Ulrika Thunberg13089 1975 /164 43 0 0 0 0Sweden

 Miyoung Lee130910 1971 /166.2 50 0 0 0 0Korea South

Σ=10

Women's Physique OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Sofia Pekkarinen13031 1992 /158.5 5 0 0 0 5Finland

 Andrijana Pantovic13132 1981 /168 9 0 0 0 9Serbia

Σ=2

Men's Bodybuilding up to 65 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Kyeong Mo Park13191 1973 63.2/160.1 6 12 7 0 19Korea South

 Jorge Daniel Patzan Moonzon13292 1995 64.5/162.2 10 20 10 0 30Guatemala

 Sepehr Nourani13333 2000 65/ 17 28 15 0 43Iran

 Chi Gwang Oh13274 1973 65/164.3 18 46 22 0 68Korea South

 Jose Vazquez13265 1996 63.2/163.8 22 42 27 0 69Spain

 Andy Lacayo13246 1997 64.4/162.5 31 58 26 0 84Honduras

 Jose Legazpi13207 1976 63.4/ 34 0 0 0 0Spain

 Evaristo Cortes13328 1972 64/165 42 0 0 0 0Costa Rica

 Ma Jun13219 1982 64/ 45 0 0 0 0China

 Bruno Nuho132210 1993 64.3/ 51 0 0 0 0Albania

 Miroslav Skadra132311 1977 64.8/162.5 58 0 0 0 0Slovakia

 Zou Zekai133112 2001 64.3/ 61 0 0 0 0China

 Alexander Wolfgang132513 1980 61.9/ 66 0 0 0 0Germany

 Frederic Faulon133014 1980 57.6/ 67 0 0 0 0France

 Okan Gultekin132815 1991 64.6/ 72 0 0 0 0Turkey

Σ=15
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Men's Bodybuilding up to 70 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Kikwan Seol13441 1983 69.5/168.5 12 20 12 0 32Korea South

 Kyoungyun Nam13412 1975 70/ 10 24 9 0 33Korea South

 Jose Basanta13343 1987 68.9/ 14 24 14 0 38Spain

 Ahmed Ebrahim13474 1990 69.3/ 15 34 15 0 49Bahrain

 Shinde Kiran Mohanrao13495 1992 70/ 34 54 27 0 81India

 Mohamad Soleimani13506 2003 70/ 32 56 28 0 84Iran

 Jan Pitr13377 1996 68.8/ 36 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

 Wang Sengui13358 1980 69.8/ 38 0 0 0 0China

 Fatih Sevinmis13439 1990 69.4/ 42 0 0 0 0Turkey

 Leonardo Alizaga134810 1975 68.8/ 53 0 0 0 0Costa Rica

 Masahiro Sue134011 1967 68.4/ 54 0 0 0 0Japan

 Tsvetan Tsvetanov133912 1974 69.4/ 59 0 0 0 0Bulgaria

 Hu Guisen134213 1983 69.8/ 61 0 0 0 0China

 Deivydas Sutkus133814 1985 68.7/170.2 67 0 0 0 0United Kingdom

 Bouchaib Arab133615 1969 67.8/ 75 0 0 0 0Morocco

 Emil Giurgiu1346DNC 1975 70/Romania

 Jorge Galeano1345DNC 1987 68.8/168.2Guatemala

Σ=17

Men's Bodybuilding up to 75 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Shinjae Lee13591 1989 74.2/ 5 10 5 0 15Korea South

 Abraham Viera13582 1986 74.5/ 11 24 12 0 36Spain

 Hillary Nambwaya13573 1983 74.2/ 16 36 18 0 54Sweden

 Tuvshinjargal Bataa13544 1997 74/170.6 18 42 23 0 65Mongolia

 Efe Basturk13535 1999 73.3/ 33 44 25 0 69Turkey

 Deng Le13606 1989 74.9/169.5 31 54 27 0 81China

 Li Keting13557 1993 74.9/ 40 0 0 0 0China

 Shaaban Abouelnasr13628 1976 75/ 44 0 0 0 0Egypt

 Keyu Chen13519 1996 73.8/ 44 0 0 0 0China

 Cristian Berenguer135610 1992 73/171 46 0 0 0 0Spain

 Pablo Cruz135211 1982 74/ 47 0 0 0 0Ecuador

 Faramarz Azizi136112 75/ 54 0 0 0 0Iran

Σ=12
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Men's Bodybuilding up to 80 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Mohammad Moftakhar13691 1991 79.4/ 5 10 5 0 15Iran

 Mazin Al Ubaidani13772 1993 78.5/ 12 24 11 0 35Oman

 Dusan Belic13813 1996 79.2/ 15 32 16 0 48Serbia

 Ahmed Rustom13634 1990 80/ 20 40 20 0 60UAE

 Safier Koorndijk-Iancu13655 1991 77.5/173.5 26 40 22 0 62Romania

 Sascha Leistikow13706 1989 79.8/ 33 56 28 0 84Luxembourg

 Aykut Akar13647 1992 80/ 34 0 0 0 0Turkey

 Sergi Lorenzo13678 1991 79.4/ 36 0 0 0 0Spain

 Jorge Matute13689 1982 75.9/ 47 0 0 0 0Ecuador

 Anthony Orozco Leiton137610 1991 76.6/ 49 0 0 0 0Costa Rica

 Yuri Rodriguez138011 1983 80/177 63 0 0 0 0El Salvador

 Fadi Ghayada138212 1982 79.5/ 63 0 0 0 0Jordan

 Jesael Leveau137513 1974 79.9/ 65 0 0 0 0France

 Jiri Kocvara137814 1993 77.7/ 65 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

 Ioannis Moumpogiatzoglou137215 1992 78.2/171.6 66 0 0 0 0Greece

 Jacek Momot1366 1987 78.2/Poland

 Prathamesh Gupte1371 1991 77.4/India

 Romain Dauphin1373 1987 76.9/174.5France

 Conny Eversdijk1374 1994 78.2/Sweden

 Domantas Cemerka1379 1996 78.2/Lithuania

Σ=20

Men's Bodybuilding up to 85 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Abdulla Faroog13941 1993 83.1/ 10 18 8 0 26Bahrain

 Abdullah Rustom13872 1990 84.7/ 16 28 17 0 45UAE

 Ali Abualmakarem13963 84.6/ 11 34 15 0 49Saudi Arabia

 Ramadan Hawsa13844 1975 84.1/ 18 36 19 0 55Saudi Arabia

 Farshad Ganji13985 1990 83.8/ 25 44 19 0 63Iran

 Alexandr Plekhanov13886 1985 84.4/ 37 52 26 0 78Kazakhstan

 Frederic Lathuile13867 1968 84.7/ 38 0 0 0 0France

 Adel Huseinovic13858 1981 83.7/ 43 0 0 0 0Austria

 Valdir Gomes13839 1993 84.4/175.5 48 0 0 0 0Cape Verde

 Claudio Hernandez139110 1980 84.6/ 52 0 0 0 0Ecuador

 Kushtrim Bajraktaraj139311 1984 84.9/ 53 0 0 0 0Kosovo

 Nizami Misirov139712 1985 85/ 54 0 0 0 0Azerbaijan

 Petar Borisov139913 1987 84.6/ 60 0 0 0 0Bulgaria

 Omar Quintana139214 1978 83.7/ 65 0 0 0 0Spain

 Petar Bogdanovski139515 84.1/ 68 0 0 0 0North Macedonia

 Sertac Yilmaz139016 1980 83.8/ 68 0 0 0 0Turkey

 Rigels Koco138917 1977 83.4/ 83 0 0 0 0Albania

 Mahmoud Ahmed1400DNC 1989 81.5/176Egypt

Σ=18
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Men's Bodybuilding up to 90 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Ebrahim Arzeshmand14011 1986 89.7/ 5 10 5 0 15Iran

 Alpcan Karagoz14102 1998 89.8/ 20 28 17 0 45Turkey

 Muslem Albanna14093 1985 89.3/ 13 32 15 0 47Bahrain

 Jiang Lei14114 1993 89.2/ 13 32 16 0 48China

 Said Farghaly14065 1979 89.8/ 27 50 25 0 75Egypt

 Andrius Didzbalis14126 1989 88.2/ 28 56 29 0 85Lithuania

 Saeed Ghulam Darwish Ibrahim14077 1983 87.4/ 35 0 0 0 0UAE

 Abbe Benaouda14048 89/ 41 0 0 0 0Sweden

 Fabrice Lanet14139 87/ 43 0 0 0 0France

 Marcel Manea1403DNC 1979 89.9/Romania

 Albert Mufturel1405DNC 1980 87/177Romania

 Slawomir Szafranski1408DNC 1977 88.5/Poland

Σ=12

Men's Bodybuilding up to 95 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Behzad Tangsiri14201 1995 93.5/ 9 18 12 0 30Iran

 Mehdi Arzeshmand14232 1984 93.9/ 8 22 10 0 32Iran

 Justas Poliakus14223 1992 94.3/ 16 28 14 0 42Lithuania

 Omar Al Maskari14144 1992 93.2/ 18 36 21 0 57Oman

 Dmytro Hrabarchuk14155 1988 94/ 33 50 25 0 75Ukraine

 Axel Canizares14246 1993 93.7/ 24 54 25 0 79Spain

 Granit Kuleta14267 1990 94.2/ 36 0 0 0 0Kosovo

 Vasko Mamuchevski14258 1984 93.4/ 40 0 0 0 0North Macedonia

 Fuad Gulu-Zada14179 1985 95/ 47 0 0 0 0Azerbaijan

 Athanasios Karamanos141610 1978 93.5/ 52 0 0 0 0Greece

 Mikheil Andguladze142111 1980 95/ 57 0 0 0 0Georgia

 Sergey Kupriyanov141812 1979 93.8/ 59 0 0 0 0Kazakhstan

 Sebastian Szmyt141913 1971 93.8/ 61 0 0 0 0Poland

 Christophe Ceccaroli142714 1976 94.6/ 65 0 0 0 0France

Σ=14

Men's Bodybuilding up to 100 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Heorhii Barsukov14361 1992 98.1/ 10 20 11 0 31Ukraine

 Grazvydas Grubas14332 1989 97.8/ 11 28 16 0 44Lithuania

 Andrius Talacka14323 1980 99.6/ 17 30 14 0 44Lithuania

 Viktor Tverdokhlib14344 1989 97.6/ 20 32 14 0 46Ukraine

 Mojtaba Arzeshmand14305 1992 99.5/ 22 42 22 0 64Iran

 Arber Xhemalallari14396 1986 98.4/ 27 56 28 0 84Albania

 Raul Alonso14357 1976 97.8/ 36 0 0 0 0Spain

 Dan Akram14388 1977 99.4/ 38 0 0 0 0United Kingdom

 Artur Skrzypczak14379 1975 96.5/ 45 0 0 0 0France

 Yasin Aslan1431DNC 1994 98.9/Turkey

Σ=10
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Men's Bodybuilding over 100 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Jonathan Rouch14441 1992 106.2/ 5 10 5 0 15France

 Odilon Batista14432 1969 108.8/ 17 28 10 0 38Brazil

 Masoud Ghadirian14453 1990 117.3/ 11 26 14 0 40Iran

 Kamil Banas14404 1995 120/ 21 40 22 0 62Poland

 Ahmed Ghorab14505 1979 106.2/ 21 42 21 0 63Egypt

 Yoldas Gurbuz14426 1995 109.5/ 32 60 30 0 90Turkey

 Arnaud Palisant14497 1974 109.2/ 35 0 0 0 0France

 Neal Wiles14488 1965 105.7/ 41 0 0 0 0United Kingdom

 Amr Sherif14479 1975 111.8/ 41 0 0 0 0Egypt

 Ahmed Sid Ahmed1446DNC 1975 108/France

 Tomasz Kornalewski1441DNC 1981 104/Poland

Σ=11

Men's Bodybuilding OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Jonathan Rouch14441 1992 106.2/ 7 0 0 0 7France

 Behzad Tangsiri14202 1995 93.5/ 9 0 0 0 9Iran

 Ebrahim Arzeshmand14013 1986 89.7/ 14 0 0 0 14Iran

 Mohammad Moftakhar13694 1991 79.4/ 20 0 0 0 20Iran

 Shinjae Lee13595 1989 74.2/ 25 0 0 0 25Korea South

 Kikwan Seol13446 1983 69.5/168.5 30 0 0 0 30Korea South

 Kyeong Mo Park1319DNC 1973 63.2/160.1Korea South

 Abdulla Faroog1394DNC 1993 83.1/Bahrain

 Heorhii Barsukov1436DNC 1992 98.1/Ukraine

Σ=9

Mixed-Pairs Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Marieta Zadnancinova + Peter
Tatarka

14521 / 5 6 0 0 11Slovakia

 Lucie Jakesova + Bohumil Sevc14532 / 13 12 0 0 25Czech Republic

 Chen Yan + Zhan Yu Xin14513 / 13 18 0 0 31China

 Katy Brand + Juan Matthe14544 / 20 21 0 0 41South Africa

 Li Qixia-+ Zhao Zhanglei14555 / 23 21 0 0 44China

 Joseph Doutau + Carole Doutou14576 / 30 30 0 0 60France

 Marcel Manea + Matei Patrizia1456DNC /Romania

Σ=7
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